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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED JEFRIN 
A J 

JAIFAR A H (FTHR) ALANGATTU HOUSE, 
MANJALY, 

KARUMALLOOR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVOOR

  

2 24/12/2025 RAHMATH C H SHAJU K M (HSBN) KOOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, ELOOR, 

ELOOR, 
UDYOGAMANDAL P 
O, 683501, PARAVUR

  

3 24/12/2025 ANWAR SADATH M ASHARAF (FTHR) MANGAT HOUSE, 
VAYALKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 

683578, PARAVUR

  

4 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF V A

ASHARAF V H (FTHR) VAZHAKKAMADATHIL, 
KUTTIKKATTUKARA, 

UDYOGAMANDAL, 
KUTTIKKATTUKARA 

P O, 683501, 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

5 24/12/2025 FATHIMA FARSANA AJI M K  (FTHR) MATTOORAKATHOOTT 
HOUSE, WEST 

VELIYATHUNADU, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

WEST 
VELIYATHUNADU, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

6 24/12/2025 Joby Mathew Mathew Philip (HSBN) Ovanal Vadakkethil, 
Elookkara, 

Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Paravoor

  

7 24/12/2025 ABDUL SALAM B SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

VATTAKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIPPASSERY 
MUGAL, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, VADACODE, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

8 24/12/2025 HARSHAD V 
HAMEED

V A ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

VAYALAKAD 
HOUSE, 

VAYALAKAD, 
KARUMALLOOR, U C 

COLLEGE P O, 
683102, 

KALAMASSERY

  

9 24/12/2025 Mathew Philip Joby Mathew (WIFE) Ovanalvadakkethil, 
Elookkara, 

Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Paravoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

10 24/12/2025 AYSHA NISHA K S  (MTHR) KUNNAKKALA 
VEETIL, 

KUNNAKKALA 
PARAMBU, 

ALANGAD, WEST 
KADUNGALLUR, 

683110, WEST 
KADUNGALLUR

  

11 24/12/2025 FARHAN 
MUHAMMED 

SANOOJ 

SANOOJ MARIKKAR 
(FTHR)

CRESCENT , 
KUNNAPPALLIL, A K 

G ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, EDAPPALLY 
P O, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

12 24/12/2025 Beevi Shanal (HSBN) Karukappilly, 
Elookkara, 

Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Paravoor

  

13 24/12/2025 ANSIN SALIM SALIM V M (FTHR) VELLAKKADAPARAMBIL, 
ELOOR NORTH, 

ELOOR, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

14 24/12/2025 MESHAL 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED NAZAR 
(FTHR)

KARIYILAPARAMBIL, 
EDAYAR, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
BINANIPURAM, 

683502, PARAVUR

  

15 24/12/2025 NISHA K H MUHAMMED 
SHIYAS M M (HSBN)

MULLAPPILLIYIL 
HOUSE SAJEENA 

MANZIL, 
ELAPPADAM ROAD  
KANIYAMKUNNU, 

KADUNGALOOR, U C 
COLLEGE, 683102, 

PARAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

16 24/12/2025 ANANTHA 
KRISHNAN N

NANDAKUMAR J 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA BHAVAN, 
MANJUMMEL, 

ELOOR, 
MANJUMMEL P O, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

17 24/12/2025 ASMABEEVI C K ASHARAF  V H 
(HSBN)

VAZHAKKAMADATHIL, 
KUTTIKKATTUKARA, 

UDYOGAMANDAL, 
KUTTIKKATTUKARA 

P O, 683501, 
PARAVUR

  

18 24/12/2025 AYISHADUA MUHAMMAD 
JAZEER (HSBN)

KOVATTU HOUSE, 
NARANATH ROAD, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

683511, 
KALAMASSERY

  

19 24/12/2025 NEBEELA  FATHIMA FAIZAL (HSBN) THACHANTHURUTH, 
MUPPATHADAM, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 

683110, 
KALAMASSERY

  

20 24/12/2025 CHITHRALEKHA C NANDAKUMAR J 
(HSBN)

ANANDAKRISHNA 
BHAVAN, 

MANJUMMEL, 
ELOOR, 

MANJUMMEL P O, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

21 24/12/2025 VARSHA GIREESH GIREESH  S (FTHR) SNEHAM, 
MANIYELIPADY 

EAST 
KADUNGALLOOR, U 
C COLLEGE P O, U C 

COLLEGE, 683102, 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

22 24/12/2025 Nisar P H P K Hassan (FTHR) Pokkalam House, 
Elookkara, 

Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Paravoor

  

23 24/12/2025 Shehena kunjumon A Kunjumon  A M (FTHR) Rayan villa, abdullaz 
corner, Kalamassery, 
Cochin University, 

682022, Kanayannur

  

24 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SUNNA M 
M 

MUHAMMED 
SHIYAS M M (FTHR)

MULLAPPILLIYIL 
HOUSE SAJEENA 

MANZIL, 
ELAPPADAM 

KANIYAMKUNNU, 
KADUNGALOOR, U C 

COLLEGE, 683102, 
PARAVOOR

  

25 24/12/2025 SAKKEER ABDU (FTHR) KURIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALAKKAL, 
PUTHENVELIKKARA, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
683594, PARAVUR

  

26 24/12/2025 ADHIL SALAH 
SALEEM 

SALEEM M K (FTHR) SHIHAB MANZIL, 
SCHOOL PARAMBU 

VATTEKUNNAM, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, EDAPALLY 
NORTH, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

27 24/12/2025 Nasnin P N Nisar P H (FTHR) Pokkalam House, 
Elookkara, 

Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Paravoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

28 24/12/2025 JAMEELA MAJEED C K PAREEDH (FTHR) PALAKKAMATTOM 
VEED, 

PATHADIPALAM, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANOOR

  

29 24/12/2025 NISHAD P MAJEED JAMEELA MAJEED 
(MTHR)

PALAKKAMATTOM 
VEED, 

PATHADIPPALAM, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANOOR

  

30 24/12/2025 SHREYA M SUDHISH SUDHISH BABU M B 
(FTHR)

MAKKANAYIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PANAYIKULAM 
MUPPATHADAM 

LINK ROAD, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 

683110, PARAVOOR

  

31 24/12/2025 SASNA M S ANAS K S (HSBN) KUDILIL HOUSE, 
SOUTH 

KALAMASSERY, 
KALAMASSERY, 

RAJAGIRI, 683104, 
KALAMASSERY

  

32 24/12/2025 Nikhil S Thomas Satheesh  Thomas 
(FTHR)

Pearl Garden, Manopilly 
Nagar, Kalamaserry, 
Cochin University, 

682022, Kalamsserry

  

33 24/12/2025 FATHIMA JESNA P N MUHAMMED 
SHEBEER T A (HSBN)

THALAKKATTU, 
KUNJUNNIKKARA, 

ALUVA, 
ULIYANNOOR, 

683108, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

34 24/12/2025 SHYBETH K S NAZEER M A (HSBN) KANJIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, ELOOR 
EAST, ELOOR, 

UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

35 24/12/2025 P A RAFEEQ SHAJANA MOL 
(WIFE)

PALLATHU HOUSE, 
ERAMAM, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

36 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED SAHIL 
M A 

ABOOBACKER M M 
(FTHR)

MANUVELIL HOUSE, 
PATHIRAKKATTUKAVU 

ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANOOR

  

37 24/12/2025 SHEENU K N SHAFEEQ P A (HSBN) PUKKATTU HOUSE, 
U C COLLEGE, 

ALUVA WEST, U C 
COLLEGE P O, 
683102, ALUVA

  

38 24/12/2025 SARATH V VIJAYAN V N (FTHR) P R A 105 A, 
KALPAKA AVENUE , 

A K G TEMPLE 
ROAD, EDAPPALLY, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

39 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED FAZIL 
M A 

ABOOBACKER M M 
(FTHR)

MANUVELIL HOUSE, 
MANUVELIPARAMBIL 

ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
KALAMASSERY, 

683104, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

40 24/12/2025 BAVA T K SAINABA (WIFE) THOTTUNGAL, 
KADOOPPADAM, 
ALUVA, ALUVA, 
683102, ALUVA

  

41 24/12/2025 RADHAKRISHNAN K GANGADHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

A302 CONFIDENT 
PRIDE, 

KADAMATTOM 
ROAD, 

THRIKKAKKARA 
NORTH, EDAPPALLY 

NORTH, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

42 24/12/2025 NOUFIYA NIZAM NIZAM P K (FTHR) METHARUPARAMBIL 
PALAKKAL, 

EDAYAR, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
BINANIPURAM P O, 

683502, PARAVUR

  

43 24/12/2025 RAHUL K R RADHAKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

A 302 CONFIDENT 
PRIDE, 

KADAMATTOM 
ROAD, EDAPPALLY 

NORTH, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

44 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SINAAN A M 

MAMMU A M (FTHR) AYYAMBRATH, 
NELLIKKAMALA  

THEVAKKAL, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, V K C P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

45 24/12/2025 RESHMI K R RADHAKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

A 302 CONFIDENT 
PRIDE, 

KADAMATTOM 
ROAD, EDAPPALLY 

NORTH, EDAPPALLY 
NORTH, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

46 24/12/2025 SHANIF K S SHAMSUDHEEN K A 
(FTHR)

KADEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKAKKARA, 

682030, 
KALAMASSERY

  

47 24/12/2025 NAZRIN NIZAM M N NIZAM 
KUNJUMUHAMMED 

(FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE 
METHARUPARAMBIL, 

EDAYAR, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
BINANIPURAM P O, 

683502, PARAVUR

  

48 24/12/2025 SUNITHA T J RUKUNUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

VAYANAD HOUSE, 
ERAMAM, 

KUNNUMPURAM, 
KADUNGALLUR, 

MUPPATHADAM P O, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

49 24/12/2025 THANSEELA MUHAMMADALI 
(HSBN)

PUNNAKKATU 
VATTAPARUTHAMUGAL, 

KANGARAPPADY, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, VADACODE, 
682021, 

KALAMASSERY

  

50 24/12/2025 BHASKARAN PILLAI 
V K 

KRISHNAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

VALLOPPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIKKATTUKARA, 
KADUNGALLUR, 

KUTTIKKATTUKARA, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

51 24/12/2025 PREETHY P RADHAKRISHNAN K 
(HSBN)

A 302 CONFIDENT 
PRIDE, 

KADAMATTOM 
ROAD, EDAPPALLY 

NORTH, EDAPPALLY 
NORTH, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

52 24/12/2025 KAWLATH SAKKEER (HSBN) KURIYAPARAMBIL, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 

683578, PARAVUR

  

53 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED SAHIL 
P M 

MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

PUNNACKATTU, 
KANGARAPPADY, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, VADACODE, 

682021, 
KALAMASSERY

  

54 24/12/2025 RAHIYANA P A NASSER V M (HSBN) ASARIPARAMBIL, 
VAYALAKKADU, 

KARUMALOOR, U C 
COLLEGE, 683102, 

PARAVOOR

  

55 24/12/2025 DHANESH B V K BHASKARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

VALLOPPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIKKATTUKARA, 
KADUNGALLUR, 

UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

56 24/12/2025 Nazrin Noushad Noushad P K (FTHR) PATHUVANA 
HOUSE, 

KUNJUNNIKKARA, 
ALUVA, 

ULIYANNOOR P O, 
683108, PARAVUR

  

57 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL K S 

SALIM K I (FTHR) KARUNNAPPILLY 
HOUSE, GLASS 

FACTORY ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
KALAMASSERY, 

683104, 
KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

58 24/12/2025 KABEER C A FASEENA K S (WIFE) CHOOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, BLOCK 

ROAD NEAR 
MOSQUE, 

KARUMALLOOR, 
ALANGAD, 683511, 

PARAVUR

  

59 24/12/2025 NOORA FATHIMA ANWAR K S (FTHR) KAPPILAPPALLATH, 
ULIYANNOOR, 

ALUVA, 
ULIYANNOOR, 

683108, PARAVUR

  

60 24/12/2025 ASKAR T K KAREEM T K (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, 

KADOOPADAM, 
ALUVA, U C 

COLLEGE, 683102, 
ALUVA TALUK

  

61 24/12/2025 SAJITHA BEEVI L M ALI K A (HSBN) KOTTAKKAL HOUSE, 
KUTTIKATTUKARA, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 

683501, 
KALAMASHERY

  

62 24/12/2025 NABEEL AMAR V B BASHEER (FTHR) VEZHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, CHIRAYAM 

PALLIPADY, 
ALANGAD, 

PANAIKULAM P O, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

63 24/12/2025 Jaideep R Nair Bhakti Jaideep (WIFE) 18/220K, 
BHAKTHI,NAVODAYA 
ROAD,KANGARAPADY, 
kanayannur, vadagodu, 

682021, thrikkekera 
north
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

64 24/12/2025 JUMAILATH P RISHAD A A (HSBN) AYYAMBRATH 
HOUSE, 

KARIPPASSERY 
MUGAL, 

KALAMASSERY, 
VADACODE, 682021, 

KALAMASSERY

  

65 24/12/2025 SHABEEBA T S SHAJAHAN T K 
(FTHR)

THANDIRIKAL 
HOUSE, ERAMAM, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 

683110, PARAVOOR

  

66 24/12/2025 BEEMA BEEVI SULAIMAN (FTHR) PARUTHI PALLI 
HOUSE, 

KOONAMTHAI, 
EDAPPALLY, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH

  

67 24/12/2025 SAFUVATH  M A ABDUL RISHAD V S 
(HSBN)

VEVUKADU HOUSE, 
ELOOR NORTH, 

ELOOR, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

68 24/12/2025 SANOOJA SUBAIR SHIYAS K B  (HSBN) KANNOTH, 
KANNOTH ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  

69 24/12/2025 anna jimmy jimmy paulose (FTHR) Kallungal, East 
Kadungalloor, Aluva, 
UC College, 683102, 

Paravoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

70 24/12/2025 S V REMADEVI 
AMMA 

VIJAYAN V N (HSBN) P R A 105 A, 
KALPAKA AVENUE , 

A K G TEMPLE 
ROAD, EDAPPALLY, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

71 24/12/2025 SAINABA 
THOUFEEK  

THOUFEEK (FTHR) MUTHUMAKKAL, 
EAST 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
KADUNGALLOOR, U 

C COLLEGE P O, 
683102, PARAVUR

  

72 24/12/2025 RUMAIZA BASHEER BASHEER (FTHR) VEZHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAYAM,PALLIPADY, 
ALANGAD, 

PANAIKULAM P O, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

73 24/12/2025 Shirley Chandy Alexander  Chandy 
(HSBN)

M-6/49, Changampuzha 
Nagar, Kalamassery, 

Changampuzha Nagar, 
682033, Trikkakara

  

74 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED SAHAL  
P A

ABDUL SALAM  P I 
(FTHR)

PALLICKAL, 
KARIPPASSERY 

MUGAL, 
KANGARAPPADY, 
VADACODE P O, 

682021, 
KALAMASSERY

  

75 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED RISAL 
C R  

MUHAMMED RAFI C 
K  (FTHR)

CHENNOTH HOUSE, 
ELOOR NORTH, 

ELOOR, 
UDYOGAMANDAL P 
O, 683501, PARAVUR

  

76 24/12/2025 RENJITHA S SURIKUMAR K D 
(FTHR)

SINDHU MANDIRAM, 
MANJUMMEL, 

ELOOR, 
MANJUMMEL, 

683501, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

77 24/12/2025 NAVAS P A C K ALI (FTHR) CHANDRATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ULIYANNOOR, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 

ULIYANNOOR, 
683108, PARAVUR

  

78 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED ZIYAN 
C S 

C K SUBBAIR (FTHR) ZENHAR MANZIL, 
ELOOR NORTH, 

ELOOR, 
UDYOGAMANDAL P 
O, 683501, PARAVUR

  

79 24/12/2025 RENA FATHIMA C N NAVAS P A (FTHR) CHANDRATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ULIYANNOOR, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 

ULIYANNOOR, 
683108, PARAVUR

  

80 24/12/2025 P A ANFAL P P ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

PADUVATHIL, 
MUPPATHADAM P O, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

81 24/12/2025 FAYAZ BASHIR BASHIR V M  (FTHR) VELAMPARAMBIL, 
ELOOR NORTH, 

ELOOR, 
UDYOGAMANDAL P 
O, 683501, PARAVUR

  

82 24/12/2025 FIDA FATHIMMA KASIM (FTHR) Pelipadickal, 
Veliyathunadu, 

Karumaloor, 
veliyathunadu, 683511, 

Paravur

  

83 24/12/2025 Muhammed Shibily P M Muthwalib P M (FTHR) Palathuran House, 
Elookkara, 

Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Paravoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

84 24/12/2025 SHEMI SHERIEF SHERIEF T M  (HSBN) 33/782 6 E  SKYLINE 
PALM SHADE, 
EDAPPALLY, 

ERNAKULAM, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KALAMASSERY

  

85 24/12/2025 NAISHANA 
SHEMEER 

SHEMEER  (FTHR) Vazhuthanakkad, 
Vattekkunnam, 

Thrikakkara North, 
Edappally North, 

682024, Kalamassery

  

86 24/12/2025 BISMIMOL P S SHEFEEK P A (FTHR) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
MANJALY, 

MATTUPURAM, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 
NORTH PARAVUR

  

87 24/12/2025 SHERIEF T M  T H MARACKAR 
(FTHR)

6 E SKYLINE 
PALMSHADE, OPP 

LULU MALL, 
EDAPPALLY, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KALAMASSERY

  

88 24/12/2025 BENZEERA  
RAFEEQUE

RAFEEQUE R M 
(FTHR)

RAMATTU HOUSE, 
KUNJUNNIKKARA, 

ALUVA, 
ULIYANNOOR P O, 
683108, PARAVUR

  

89 24/12/2025 Aldhiya Thahir Thahir N A (FTHR) 387, Methanam road, 
Alangad, Panayikulam, 

683511, Paravur

  

90 24/12/2025 Neil S Thomas Satheesh Thomas 
(FTHR)

Pearl Garden, Manopilly 
Nagar, Kalamaserrry, 

Cochin university, 
682022, Edapally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

91 24/12/2025 M B Ramachandran Rajee P C (WIFE) Bharghavi bhavanam, 
Mullapilly road, 

kadungaloor east, union 
christian coll, 683102, 

Kalamaserry

  

92 24/12/2025 RAZIA  V U AYSHA (MTHR) 8/168C THEKKUMURI 
HOUSE, 

CHAITHANYA 
NAGAR, 

KALAMASSERY, H M 
T COLONY, 683503, 

KALAMASSERY

  

93 24/12/2025 MAZNA 
NADUVILAPARAMBIL 
MOHAMMED FAISAL

MOHAMMED FAISAL 
N K (FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
KADOOPADAM 
MASJID ROAD, 
ALUVA, UNION 

CHRITIAN COLLEGE 
SO, UC COLLEGE, 

683102, ALUVA

  

94 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
M A 

M K ASSI (FTHR) MADAPPATTU 
HOUSE, ELOOR, 

ELOOR, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

95 24/12/2025 MINNATH 
HANANOON K A 

ANSAR P A (HSBN) PULIKKANATT 
HOUSE, 

PANAYIKULAM, 
ALANGAD, 

PANAYIKULAM, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

96 24/12/2025 Sreedevi Balagopal Balagopal K.G. (HSBN) Kallepadath Sivadeva 
NRA 66B, Vrindavan, 
West Kadungalloor, 

Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Paravoor

  

97 24/12/2025 P N NASHMIYAH P A NAJU (FTHR) plavumkoottathil house, 
kottappuram, alangad, 

alangad, 683511, paravur

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

98 24/12/2025 REJISH 
RAJASEKHARAN 

PILLAI

VASANTHAKUMARI 
B (MTHR)

NEDUMPILLY 
PADINJARE SREYAS, 
KARINGAMTHURUTHTH 

JUNCTION, 
KARINGAMTHURUTH, 

KONGORPILLY, 
683518, NORTH 

PARUR

  

99 24/12/2025 Akshara Anil Anilkumar (FTHR) Vattakkattu House, 
Venmanickachal Road, 

Kadungallur, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Paravur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


